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List of Selected Candidates

| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name | Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |
1 20105956  ABHINAV SRIVASTAVA GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
2 20104841  ANNA ELIZABETH TOM GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
3 20105860  Ashish Phogat GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
4 20101047  Shubhank Gupta OBC Full-Time Regular Offered
5 20103906  DIVYANSH RAJPUT EWS Full-Time Regular Offered
6 20107520  Ankita Srivastava GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
7 20101205  Gadipelli Sriharsha Satyanarayan GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
8 20105552  PALAK JAIN GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
9 20101178  Harshit Panwar GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
10 20105806  Ashwani kumar gupta GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
11 20100525  Mrigank Srivastava GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
12 20103346  Sana Anwer GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
13 20101884  PRADHI KUMAR GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
14 20108800  Tanu Bharti GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
15 20109395  Satyam Prasad GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
16 20101130  NAVIN TIWARI GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
17 20107826  GOPPARAJU HARISH BABU OBC Full-Time Regular Offered
18 20106619 MAHESH KUMAR OBC Full-Time Regular Offered
19 20107576  DHARMESH KUMAR JOSHI GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
20 20105807  RUPESH KUMAR GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
21 20108954  Challa Sri Hari Markandaya Kowshik GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
22 20103890  VISHAL MISHRA GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
23 20103533  Ujjawa Kumar GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
24 20100282  MADDIPATI VENKATA MANI KUMAR GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
25 20103858  PRASUN KUMAR SINHA GEN Full-Time Regular Offered
26 20101339  Dhruv Pratap Singh GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
27 20103440  DeependraPal Singh Tutgja GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
28 20102151  Sayantan Ghosh GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
29 20111487  Harsh Vardhan Tiwari GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
30 20108920 MRIDUL SAHAI GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
31 20106045 AVVARU BHARAT GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
32 20101891  SHIVAM MUNJAL GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
33 20105058  Yash Sharma GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
34 20107194  ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
35 20110362  SHIVANGI SACHAN GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
36 20102362 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
37 20106743  LINGAMPALLY VIROOPAKSHA OBC Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
38 20109239  SHUBHAM SINGH GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
39 20102579  Arkadeep Barua GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
40 20103133  SHRUTI BHATIA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
41 20100904  Viswanath Chaitanya gunnamraju GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
42 20103439  Name-Sandip Ghosh, Mother's name-Sandhya Ghosh GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
43 20107243  ANU PRABHAKAR GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
44 20106295  Ankit Gupta GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
45 20106527 BALWANT KUMAR YADAV GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
46 20106119  yash bansd GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
47 20101278  Pinakin Ragjiv Vartak GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
48 20102109  Amlan Prateek Acharya GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
49 20106385  SHASHIKANT PANDEY EWS Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
50 20108215  SREENIVASULU REDDY KUDUMALA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
51 20111261  Dipanjay Rajpurohit GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
52 20100397  Ritesh Sachdeva GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
53 20107284  Sachin Patil GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
54 20111539  RAJINISH SHONKHIA GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
55 20109077  Akshay Dutt GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted

56 20103662  SAGNIK BASU GEN Full-Time Regular Waitlisted
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20104659
20104919
20108103
20108996
20110236
20103068
20105476
20104727
20101760
20101395
20107383
20109170
20110861
20106784
20109482
20106055
20107183
20108747
20102790
20105459
20107182
20109158
20102158
20100558
20106737
20103083
20103293
20104388
20108469
20100798
20105193
20101088
20100586
20101004
20109137
20102800
20107360
20103969
20100844
20101660
20107914
20107916
20108338
20109863
20104105
20109883
20100198
20102382
20106890
20100983
20105360
20105125
20104384
20107685
20100909
20100588
20101658
20103010
20103616
20108181
20104889
20109806
20102928
20103377
20100721

shruti gupta

PRIYANKA SINGH

Mayank Seth

Doradla Jithendra Bhargav Syam
KESHAV KUMAR

Divij Ramesh Nalge

NIVEDITA MOHAN

VIDHAN VASHISHTHA
Shuvankar Halder

Vishal Goyal

BHAWANA SRIVASTAVA
Mangapathi

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
KAMAL ABHISHEK

Abotula Jaya Kumar
ASHUTOSH KUMAR YADAV
JSHNU CK

PARA PRANNOY

Shantanu Y adav

Suruchi Chaturvedi

ASHISH SINGH

ASHWINI

NAYAKANTI SAl SHABARISH
Dishi Katiyar

MRADUL MAURYA

AYUSH TRIPATHI

Shivam Singhal

KANIKE UDAY KRISHNA
ABHISHEK PATEL
SHAILENDRA MAURYA
MANISH NAGAR
GURUGUBELLI VASUDEVA RAO
Baldev singh

RAMIREDDY VENKATA SIDDESWARI
MANISH TRIGUN

Pransu Pramodkumar Shrivastav
Riddhiman Lahiri

SAl SUSHMA SARVISETTI
GAZULA SRINIVAS BAPAIAH NAIDU
Rahul Krishna

GUDDANTI NV SSSAI ANIRUDH
NIDHISHA D

AKSHAY ANAND

Priyanshu Verma

NIMISH YADAV

PRADEEP KUMAR

VISHAL TEWARI

Abhishek rai

APARNA CK

NANDITA PANDEY

SUNNY KUMAR JHA

Vinay kantipudi

ANURAG DIXIT

Patange Shubham Dipakkumar
YASHWANTH GADDE
SAURABH SHARMA

ROHIT BANSAL

SHOBHIT TIWARI
MAYURESH DHANAWADE
Shivam Nigam

ANAGANI NAGA MALLESWARA RAO
Raman Sachan

MADHUR SACHDEV

AYUSH SINGH

KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA
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PavillaY ashwanth

Sharang Dhar Patel

UTKARSH RASTOGI

P Shanmuga Srinivas

Ajay Kant Chaturvedi

Alamuri Sai Manikanta Pramod
shivam singh

ABHISHEK KUMAR
dhananjay kumar pandey
SHABDITA SHARMA
SWAPNIL AGRAWAL
ANJURS

KUMARI SURBHI

NITIN YADAV

ANUPAM PANDEY

MAMIDI PRAVEEN KUMAR
SAGAR PRASAD
MURIMURI PARA BRAHMACHARI
Harihara kumar telugu
GAURAV CHOWKRIKA
SHWETA VERMA

Mukul Kumar

VINAY MOR

CHANDAN KUMAR JHA
Nilanjan Dutta

Abhinav Shah

DIVAKAR PANDEY
GANGIREDDY PALLAVI
Divikshi Saran

Raushan kumar Pandey
mukund shah

KOMATREDDY VIKRAM KUMAR
AMRIT LAL

DHANANJAY RAI

Shaily Jaloree

SAURABH SAHU

Potti Manhar

Bharat Kumar

KONDAPALLI SURYA PRASAD
Shanti lal

DHANANJAY SINGH
Debrup Mukherjee

PAYAL KRIPLANI

rakesh kumar yadav

M M Girish

Vaibhavi Mathur

UMESH CHANDRA GARJOLA
MOBIN AKHTAR

Abhinav Anand

FAISAL ALAM

AMAN KUMAR

Jyoti Agrahari

ANJALI

AAKANKSHA PIYUSH GUJARATHI
ASHUTOSH BISHT

Ashish Kumar

Arimardan Rai

SANDEEP KAUSHIK
SOHAM DAS

sumit kumar phogat

KISHAN

MADHURIMA ROY

Taru Dev Tewari

shivam gupta

ATCHYUT PHALGUN M
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jonnabhatla venkata naga saketh ram
Reetika Mittal

Kudle Mahergul Iftekhar

Jigyasu Khandelwal

RITVIK KUMAR

Puja Kumari

Shivam Lalit Khandelwal

ggjesh kumar daga

gogireddy venugopal reddy

Vivek Shivgji Jadhav

Rakesh Chandrakant Rane
SANDEEP SAURAV

YASHARTH SRIVASTAVA
Mattaparthi SSV Sri Krishna Manideep
SANGA SOWMYA

Kartik Kiroula

PRASHANT KUMAR PANDEY

VAKACHARLA NAGA VENKATA SAI RAMA AJAY

Nikita Nailwal

ANUBHAV JAIS

Y VN SSRIPRIYA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
JAYANTH N PISHARODY
YASHWANTH SAI ADHIKARI
NAVNEET KOUR

Rohit

Tamoghno Das

Shriya Sanjay Soman
Shibendra Narayan Sinha
THOTA PRANAY KUMAR
ARNIPALLI SIVA

Aman kumar Awasthi

Rathin Biswas

Murai CM

SHWETA GARG

Siriseni Prashanth Reddy
SAMAY PRITAM SINGH
Rahul Y adav

KUMAR SHUBHAM
MARRAPU ARAVIND
Koleshwar Sameer Kiran
AYUSH SHARMA
ANIRBAN DUTTA

Arghya Singha Roy
RENTALA SOMANADH
YALLAMMAGARI CHAKRAVARTHY
SACHIN JAIN

SM SHAD HASSAN
ANUPAM KUMAR JAISWAL
Tushar Rohilla

CHITTIMOJU SAI MANOJ
Vijaya Kumar Thanelanka
VIKRAM KUMAR

VIKASH SAHOO

DEEPAK GAUR

Jitendra Singh

Satyam Keshri

VIVEK KUMAR

ASAD ABID

Sanagana Anu Ramya

sandeep kumar yadav
CHITTIBOINA GANGA VINOD
UMESH NAGAR

YANNAM VISWANADHA REDDY
Nirmal rgj
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SACHIN KUMAR SINGH

UPPALAPATI MANOHAR SRINIVAS

KOTTI VENKATA SAI KIRAN
priya gupta

SUMIT PURKAIT

ROBIN SINGH KAIN
SHUBHAM KUMAR RANA
Dhananjay Kumar

PRACHI VIJAYKUMAR GAIKWAD

DHEERAJKUMAR BHARTI
RICHA KUMARI

ADITYA RATNE

avinash kanaujia

Shyam Subba

ATUL RAJ

Monica Pangtey

D.S.Bharath
AMARAGONDA PRASHANTH
ANKIT SHAW

SMRITI YADAV
MEGHANA SONAJ

pooja kumawat

Pankaj Goswami

AJAY KUMAR DEWANGAN
Abhishek Singh

MUGADA SURESH KRISHNA
JANVI KUMARI BARNWAL
SRIKANTH GUDIPATI
Rakesh Y adav

deewakar singh

ankur rgj

Harshit Verma

AMAN KUMAR

HUNNY SAINI

GAURAV SHARMA

Rahul kumar

Tikale Shantanu Lakshman
arjun singh

MANOJKUMAR DIKKALA
ABHISHEK RAJ
SATYENDRA VERMA

Y ellamolla Naveen
Sachidanand Prajapati
JTENDRA SINGH
Himanshu Y adav

MIRYALA GOPALAKRISHNA
ABINASH SHAH

Piyush Kumar

NIDHI PRIYADARSHINI
Nilima Paul

BALLA PALLAMA RAJU
PALLAVI GAJANAN HOGE
nainarajesh jaiswal

Ramvinay Kumar

Piyush Ranjan

Ajeet Singh

MALLULA DINESH

ANKIT KUMAR DHAKER
SHIVA SAI SAMBOJU
Krishna Priya

YERRA MURALIDHAR
Ankush Deshmukh

Vasanth

GUNDA SAI ANIRUDH

Alli Sai Prakash
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20106261
20108903
20109551
20104959
20105200
20107371
20103383
20103852
20106957
20108243
20104611
20105822
20100464
20108119
20108394
20104673
20109962
20102591
20103847
20108302
20100264
20102430
20102788
20109670
20103100
20101375
20106275
20103095
20103561
20110066
20102299
20109444
20109612
20111320

ashutosh vishwakarma
NIKHIL MANOHAR BOBATE
AVADHESH SINGH PATEL
MAVURI MANIJYOTHI
Anil Nageshwar Rangapure
SANAPALA CHIRANJEEVI
POORNIMA GUPTA

M BHANU SAI TEJA
RANJT KUMAR

SUMIT SOMANI

VIPIN KUMAR MAURYA
RUCHI VERMA
RAJENDRA SINGH
MANOJKUMAR

PRANAY SURESH DORLIKAR
SUMIT GANGWAR

kajal yadav

kshirsagar komal gajanan
PIYUSH KUMAR MAHALKA
Aman Kumar

DEEP RANJAN

FATHER

Dheergj Verma

RAHUL

VITTAL SUCHITH SUBRAMANYAM
Megha

GUNJ MANOHARBABU
SHUBHAM GUPTA
Ashutosh Verma

VINOD KUMAR GILL
Menam Maniteja

BODA KEERTHI TEJASWINI
Rohit kumar

Pavan Dattatraya Nimbalwar
KUMAR SURYANSHU
CHENNA RAVI TEJA
Govind Sharma

HARSHIT SHUKLA

AJAY PRAKASH PANDEY
ANKUSH GUPTA
Amandeep Singh

Vivek Srivastava

Nitish Kumar Thakur
Abhishek Kumar

Ankur Goya

JENY KHAN

ANUPAM PANDEY
SHIVAM GUPTA
UNGARALA SAlI ESWAR
ABHISHEK DWIVEDI
TRIVENI NAIDU KODE
RAVNEET PAUL

ANIKET SINGH

saurabh kumar

PAWAN KUMAR

Shankar kumar

Sachin Kumar Koli
VYOMKESH CHAUDHARY
Jasmeet Kaur

KORLAKOTA SUNEELKUMAR
MADUGULA PRANEETH
YELURI RAJKUMAR
Abhinav Chandel

Nikita Malviya

Neha Rani

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |
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OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
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OBC
OBC
OBC
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OBC
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OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
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OBC
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

BEBEBEEBE88888
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Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
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Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name

382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
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413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446

20107092
20105684
20105647
20106042
20105295
20100589
20100032
20100143
20111492
20110245
20100435
20104734
20109475
20106490
20102406
20107930
20103469
20106226
20106422
20109943
20103152
20106409
20101849
20103231
20101206
20101248
20102099
20103410
20102245
20100358
20105862
20108746
20109242
20103879
20104000
20110009
20106908
20107593
20110696
20103384
20101641
20105759
20108803
20101134
20110425
20101233
20107701
20108977
20101789
20103160
20105980
20110445
20101138
20106204
20103918
20109629
20100595
20108377
20110378
20101111
20103288
20106500
20100763
20101613
20102491

ALOK RANJAN

Mandeep Singh

DIVYA SWAROOP GAMPALA
Pavan Kumar
JAYPRAKASH BHARTI
sandeep kumar

SACHIN

UTKARSHA VERMA

Deep Krishnan

HEMANT KUMAR

MOHIT KUMAR GAUTAM
Kumar Sanu

G AKHILA

RUPAM SINHA ROY
ASUTOSH ROUT
NAVNEET KUMAR
PRIMANSHU KUMAR
NIKHIL RAO

AJAY KUMAR GAUTAM
Jyoti Krayla

KUMARI KANCHANA
Sandeep Kumar Ratrey
SUDHIR MALLICK
ABIRAMI S

NAGATI HIMABINDU
SANDHI MONDAL
SURAJCHAND

NITISH KUMAR

Piyush Kumar

Prince Kumar

RAJU KUMAR

L okesh Kumar Hindoliya
ANIKET RAVINDRA JAWARE
surendhar p.m.

KHIRODH CHANDRA MOHAPATRA
TUMMALA DAYA SAGAR
AAKASH SEHGAL

Alok Kumar Bharti

Singh Praveen Manoj

AJIT SINGH

PREM CHAND PANWAR
PRETOM DAS

SOUVIK MANDAL

Megha Rayer

SHIVAM PRASAD
Chaitanya Bhardwaj

GIRISH K

MITESH KUMAR

ANKITA RAMKRUSHNA KAWALE
KUNJA KISHORE MOHALIK
NARENDRA CHAUDHARY
ANKIT KUMAR

Anup Arun Patil

MINAL BAGDE
SANKEERTH YATHATI
Rishabh Tarte

MANISH

SURUCHI BHARTI
Parandhama.Mounish Sai Tej
VIKAS GAROLIYA

Kavita Ghanshyam Saroj
Anand Kumar

Niharika Karana

Sakshi Verma

SHUBHAM SINGH

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |
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Full-Time Regular
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Full-Time Regular
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Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular
Full-Time Regular

Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
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Waitlisted
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| S.No.| Application Id | Candidate Name

447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482

20102011
20110635
20101147
20100908
20100645
20101765
20107435
20111626
20108267
20102249
20100646
20102877
20105032
20100773
20108055
20106506
20108461
20105902
20102239
20104698
20102936
20103612
20105898
20109068
20110932
20102325
20111027
20107207
20103653
20109213
20104567
20101800
20101902
20103205
20107407
20104402

SHRIPAD ASHOK CHABUKSWAR
SHUBHAM GAUTAM
NENAVATH PARASHU RAM NAIK
AZMEERA KIRAN KUMAR
C AKSHAY NAIK
LUNAVATH VINAY KUMAR DESAI
MANOJKUMAR SHARMA
Berolina Mary Nongdhar
Rudavath sai Prakash

adhari pranav madan

BHANU PRAKASH MEENA
JARPLA SAI KIRAN
ELUBUDI TARUN

Manas Bordoloi

SHUBHAM

Laipang Brahma

Sandeep Sai Mood Naik
vikash kumar meena
Sunilkumar sambhaji ainwad
MANASH KUMAR SOREN
Rohit Rana

Swapnaja Vishnu Choudhari
MOHAN KUMAR P
Soumyamishra Bhukya
ALLURI VAIBHAV
PUSHPENDRA

JOBA HANSDAH

Mali Harish Kumar

Akshay Laxman Kinake
AIMEERA TEJASWI

RAJV KUMAR GOND
Dhruv Raj Singh

ashwani kumar singh

Akash ninave

AVULA YASHWANTH
NEELIMA SINGH

| Category | Admission Category | Admission Status |
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Convener, DPGC



